
DR2016
ハードディスク容量： 320 GB

：1ヶ月以上録画 ：1週間以上録画 単位：日数

1 2 3 4 5 7 10 11 13 16
1 448.4 224.2 149.4 112.1 89.7 64.1 44.8 40.7 34.5 28.8
2 224.2 112.1 74.7 56.0 44.8 32.0 22.4 20.3 17.2 14.0
3 149.4 74.7 49.8 37.3 29.9 21.4 14.9 13.5 11.5 9.3
4 112.1 56.0 37.3 28.0 22.4 16.0 22.4 10.1 8.6 7.0
5 89.6 44.8 29.8 22.4 17.9 12.8 9.0 8.1 6.9 5.6
10 44.8 22.4 14.9 11.2 9.0 6.4 4.5 4.0 3.4 -
15 29.8 14.9 9.9 7.4 6.0 4.3 - - - -
30 14.9 7.4 4.9 3.7 3.0 - - - - -
1 358.7 179.3 119.5 89.6 71.8 51.3 35.9 32.6 27.6 22.4
2 179.3 89.6 59.7 44.8 35.9 25.6 17.9 16.3 13.8 11.2
3 119.5 59.7 39.8 29.8 23.9 17.1 11.9 10.8 9.2 7.4
4 89.6 44.8 29.8 22.4 17.9 12.8 9.0 8.1 6.9 5.6
5 71.7 35.8 23.9 17.9 14.4 10.3 7.2 6.5 5.5 4.4
10 35.8 17.9 11.9 8.9 7.2 5.1 3.6 3.2 2.8 -
15 23.9 11.9 7.9 5.9 4.8 3.4 - - - -
30 11.9 5.9 3.9 2.9 2.4 - - - - -
1 256.2 128.1 85.4 64.0 51.3 36.6 25.6 23.2 19.7 16.0
2 128.1 64.0 42.7 32.0 25.6 18.3 12.8 11.6 9.9 8.0
3 85.4 42.7 28.4 21.3 17.1 12.2 8.5 7.7 6.6 5.3
4 64.0 32.0 21.3 16.0 12.8 9.2 6.4 5.8 4.9 4.0
5 51.2 25.6 17.0 12.8 10.3 7.3 5.1 4.6 3.9 3.2
10 25.6 12.8 8.5 6.4 5.1 3.7 2.6 2.3 2.0 -
15 17.0 8.5 5.6 4.2 3.4 2.4 - - - -
30 8.5 4.2 2.8 2.1 1.7 - - - - -
1 211.0 105.5 70.3 52.7 42.2 30.2 21.1 19.1 16.2 13.1
2 105.5 52.7 35.1 26.3 21.1 15.1 10.5 9.5 8.1 6.5
3 70.3 35.1 23.4 17.5 14.1 10.1 7.0 6.3 5.4 4.3
4 52.7 26.3 17.5 13.1 10.6 7.5 5.3 4.7 4.1 3.2
5 42.2 21.1 14.0 10.5 8.4 6.0 4.2 3.8 3.2 2.6
10 21.1 10.5 7.0 5.2 4.2 3.0 2.1 1.9 1.6 -
15 14.0 7.0 4.6 3.5 2.8 2.0 - - - -
30 7.0 3.5 2.3 1.7 1.4 - - - - -
1 155.9 77.9 51.9 38.9 31.2 22.3 15.6 14.1 12.0 9.7
2 77.9 38.9 25.9 19.4 15.6 11.1 7.8 7.0 6.0 4.8
3 51.9 25.9 17.3 12.9 10.4 7.4 5.2 4.7 4.0 3.2
4 38.9 19.4 12.9 9.7 7.8 5.6 3.9 3.5 3.0 2.4
5 31.1 15.5 10.3 7.7 6.2 4.5 3.1 2.8 2.4 1.9
10 15.5 7.7 5.1 3.8 3.1 2.2 1.5 1.4 1.2 -
15 10.3 5.1 3.4 2.5 2.1 1.5 - - - -
30 5.1 2.5 1.7 1.2 1.0 - - - - -
1 239.1 119.5 79.7 59.7 47.8 34.2 23.9 21.7 18.4 14.9
2 119.5 59.7 39.8 29.8 23.9 17.1 11.9 10.8 9.2 7.4
3 79.7 39.8 26.5 19.9 15.9 11.4 8.0 7.2 6.1 4.9
4 59.7 29.8 19.9 14.9 12.0 8.5 6.0 5.4 4.6 3.7
5 47.8 23.9 15.9 11.9 9.6 6.8 4.8 4.3 3.7 -
10 23.9 11.9 7.9 5.9 4.8 3.4 - - - -
15 15.9 7.9 5.3 3.9 3.2 - - - - -
30 7.9 3.9 2.6 - - - - - - -
1 211.0 105.5 70.3 52.7 42.2 30.2 21.1 19.1 16.2 13.1
2 105.5 52.7 35.1 26.3 21.1 15.1 10.5 9.5 8.1 6.5
3 70.3 35.1 23.4 17.5 14.1 10.1 7.0 6.3 5.4 4.3
4 52.7 26.3 17.5 13.1 10.6 7.5 5.3 4.7 4.1 3.2
5 42.2 21.1 14.0 10.5 8.4 6.0 4.2 3.8 3.2 -
10 21.1 10.5 7.0 5.2 4.2 3.0 - - - -
15 14.0 7.0 4.6 3.5 2.8 - - - - -
30 7.0 3.5 2.3 - - - - - - -
1 155.9 77.9 51.9 38.9 31.2 22.3 15.6 14.1 12.0 9.7
2 77.9 38.9 25.9 19.4 15.6 11.1 7.8 7.0 6.0 4.8
3 51.9 25.9 17.3 12.9 10.4 7.4 5.2 4.7 4.0 3.2
4 38.9 19.4 12.9 9.7 7.8 5.6 3.9 3.5 3.0 2.4
5 31.1 15.5 10.3 7.7 6.2 4.5 3.1 2.8 2.4 -
10 15.5 7.7 5.1 3.8 3.1 2.2 - - - -
15 10.3 5.1 3.4 2.5 2.1 - - - - -
30 5.1 2.5 1.7 - - - - - - -
1 128.1 64.0 42.7 32.0 25.6 18.3 12.8 11.6 9.9 8.0
2 64.0 32.0 21.3 16.0 12.8 9.2 6.4 5.8 4.9 4.0
3 42.7 21.3 14.2 10.6 8.5 6.1 4.3 3.8 3.3 2.6
4 32.0 16.0 10.6 8.0 6.4 4.6 3.2 2.9 2.5 2.0
5 25.6 12.8 8.5 6.4 5.1 3.7 2.6 2.3 2.0 -
10 12.8 6.4 4.2 3.2 2.6 1.8 - - - -
15 8.5 4.2 2.8 2.1 1.7 - - - - -
30 4.2 2.1 1.4 - - - - - - -
1 96.9 48.4 32.3 24.2 19.4 13.9 9.7 8.8 7.5 6.0
2 48.4 24.2 16.1 12.1 9.7 6.9 4.8 4.4 3.7 3.0
3 32.3 16.1 10.7 8.0 6.5 4.6 3.2 2.9 2.5 2.0
4 24.2 12.1 8.0 6.0 4.8 3.5 2.4 2.2 1.9 1.5
5 19.3 9.6 6.4 4.8 3.9 2.8 1.9 1.7 1.5 -
10 9.6 4.8 3.2 2.4 1.9 1.4 - - - -
15 6.4 3.2 2.1 1.6 1.3 - - - - -
30 3.2 1.6 1.0 - - - - - - -
1 137.9 68.9 45.9 34.4 27.6 19.7 13.8 12.5 10.6 8.6
2 68.9 34.4 22.2 17.2 13.8 9.9 6.9 6.2 5.3 4.3
3 45.9 22.9 15.3 11.4 9.2 6.6 4.6 4.1 - -
4 34.4 17.2 11.4 8.6 6.9 4.9 - - - -
5 27.5 13.7 9.1 6.8 5.5 3.9 - - - -
10 13.7 6.8 4.5 3.4 - - - - - -
15 9.1 4.5 3.0 - - - - - - -
30 4.5 2.2 - - - - - - - -
1 108.7 54.3 36.2 27.1 21.7 15.5 10.9 9.8 8.4 6.7
2 54.3 27.1 18.1 13.5 10.9 7.8 5.4 4.9 4.2 3.3
3 36.2 18.1 12.0 9.0 7.2 5.2 3.6 3.2 - -
4 27.1 13.5 9.0 6.7 5.4 3.9 - - - -
5 21.7 10.8 7.2 5.4 4.3 3.1 - - - -
10 10.8 5.4 3.6 2.7 - - - - - -
15 7.2 3.6 2.4 - - - - - - -
30 3.6 1.8 - - - - - - - -
1 77.9 38.9 25.9 19.4 15.6 11.1 7.8 7.0 6.0 4.8
2 38.9 19.4 12.9 9.7 7.8 5.6 3.9 3.5 3.0 2.4
3 25.9 12.9 8.6 6.4 5.2 3.7 2.6 2.3 - -
4 19.4 9.7 6.4 4.8 3.9 2.8 - - - -
5 15.5 7.7 5.1 3.8 3.1 2.2 - - - -
10 7.7 3.8 2.5 1.9 - - - - - -
15 5.1 2.5 1.7 - - - - - - -
30 2.5 1.2 - - - - - - - -
1 65.2 32.6 21.7 16.3 13.0 9.3 6.5 5.9 5.0 4.0
2 32.6 16.3 10.8 8.1 6.5 4.7 3.3 2.9 2.5 2.0
3 21.7 10.8 7.2 5.4 4.3 3.1 2.2 1.9 - -
4 16.3 8.1 5.4 4.0 3.3 2.3 - - - -
5 13.0 6.5 4.3 3.2 2.6 1,9 - - - -
10 6.5 3.2 2.1 1.6 - - - - - -
15 4.3 2.1 1.4 - - - - - - -
30 2.1 1.0 - - - - - - - -
1 47.8 23.9 15.9 11.9 9.6 6.8 4.8 4.3 3.7 2.9
2 23.9 11.9 7.9 5.9 4.8 3.4 2.4 2.1 1.8 1.4
3 15.9 7.9 5.3 3.9 3.2 2.3 1.6 1.4 - -
4 11.9 5.9 3.9 2.9 2.4 1.7 - - - -
5 9.5 4.7 3.1 2.3 1.9 1.4 - - - -
10 4.7 2.3 1.5 1.1 - - - - - -
15 3.1 1.5 1.0 -  - - - - -
30 1.5 0.7 - - - - - - - -

Totalコマ数
90コマ/秒

1ch：30コマ/秒
2ch～16ch：60コマ/秒

Totalコマ数
60コマ/秒

1ch：30コマ/秒
2ch～16ch：30コマ/秒

備考

Totalコマ数
150コマ/秒

1ch：30コマ/秒
2ch～16ch：120コマ/秒

5（高）

1（低）

2

3（中）

4

カメラ接続台数

低
360×240

データ量
（目安）
1： 8KB
2：10KB
3：14KB
4：17KB
5：23KB

中
720×240

データ量
（目安）
1：15KB
2：17KB
3：23KB
4：28KB
5：37KB

2

3（中）

4

5（高）

高
720×480

データ量
（目安）
1：26KB
2：33KB
3：46KB
4：55KB
5：75KB

コマ/秒

1（低）

2

3（中）

4

5（高）

1（低）

解像度 画質


